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15 April 2016 at 11:16 AM 1Learners Log Book - a jolijama offering

13/01/2015 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 2h 00m 2h 00m 141298 141341 43 43 DEF 456 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 048897987 ✓

13/01/2015 11:42 AM - 11:53 AM 0h 11m 2h 11m 267009 267014 5 48 DEF 456 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 032456789 ✓

13/01/2015 5:38 PM - 5:58 PM 0h 20m 2h 31m 267028 267040 12 60 DEF 456 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 032456789 ✓

14/01/2015 9:00 AM - 10:00 AM 1h 00m 3h 31m 141470 141486 16 76 DEF 456 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 048897987 ✓

14/01/2015 5:09 PM - 6:29 PM 1h 20m 4h 51m 267050 267102 52 128 DEF 456 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 032456789 ✓

15/01/2015 10:30 AM - 10:37 AM 0h 07m 4h 58m 267108 267110 2 130 DEF 456 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 032456789 ✓

15/01/2015 10:40 AM - 10:58 AM 0h 18m 5h 16m 267110 267118 8 138 DEF 456 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 032456789 ✓

20/01/2015 10:50 AM - 11:10 AM 0h 20m 5h 36m 267691 267699 8 146 DEF 456 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 032456789 ✓

23/01/2015 5:40 PM - 6:40 PM 1h 00m 6h 36m 265353 265373 20 166 DEF 456 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 048897987 ✓

6/02/2015 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM 1h 00m 7h 36m 269888 269913 25 191 DEF 456 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 048897987 ✓

7/02/2015 1:21 PM - 2:21 PM 1h 00m 8h 36m 270148 270170 22 213 DEF 456 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 048897987 ✓

8/02/2015 6:40 PM - 7:20 PM 0h 40m 9h 16m 269812 269824 12 225 DEF 456 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 032456789 ✓

9/02/2015 5:58 PM - 6:52 PM 0h 54m 10h 10m 269892 269911 19 244 DEF 456 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 032456789 ✓

27/02/2015 6:30 PM - 7:30 PM 1h 00m 11h 10m 275000 275025 25 269 DEF 456 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 048897987 ✓

6/03/2015 6:02 PM - 7:02 PM 1h 00m 12h 10m 277839 277874 35 304 DEF 456 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 048897987 ✓

6/03/2015 8:52 PM - 9:02 PM 0h 10m 12h 20m 0h 10m 0h 10m 67893 67899 6 310 ABC 123 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 048897987 ✓

12/03/2015 6:26 PM - 6:45 PM 0h 19m 12h 39m 68513 68521 8 318 ABC 123 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 048897987 ✓

12/03/2015 8:53 PM - 9:11 PM 0h 18m 12h 57m 0h 18m 0h 28m 68537 68545 8 326 ABC 123 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 048897987 ✓

14/03/2015 7:01 PM - 7:23 PM 0h 22m 13h 19m 68616 68621 5 331 ABC 123 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 032456789 ✓

15/03/2015 4:04 PM - 4:30 PM 0h 26m 13h 45m 68621 68630 9 340 ABC 123 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 032456789 ✓

15/03/2015 5:08 PM - 5:45 PM 0h 37m 14h 22m 68630 68656 26 366 ABC 123 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 032456789 ✓

15/03/2015 8:30 PM - 9:16 PM 0h 46m 15h 08m 0h 46m 1h 14m 68656 68682 26 392 ABC 123 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 032456789 ✓
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16/03/2015 6:41 PM - 7:05 PM 0h 24m 15h 32m 68737 68748 11 403 ABC 123 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 032456789 ✓

16/03/2015 8:17 PM - 8:33 PM 0h 16m 15h 48m 0h 16m 1h 30m 68748 68755 7 410 ABC 123 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 048897987 ✓

19/03/2015 7:52 PM - 8:08 PM 0h 16m 16h 04m 0h 16m 1h 46m 68904 68914 10 420 ABC 123 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 048897987 ✓

2/04/2015 6:23 PM - 7:13 PM 0h 50m 16h 54m 69945 70001 56 476 ABC 123 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 048897987 ✓

3/04/2015 11:07 AM - 11:27 AM 0h 20m 17h 14m 70007 70017 10 486 ABC 123 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 032456789 ✓

4/04/2015 2:18 PM - 2:32 PM 0h 14m 17h 28m 70032 70037 5 491 ABC 123 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 048897987 ✓

4/04/2015 2:43 PM - 2:49 PM 0h 06m 17h 34m 70037 70040 3 494 ABC 123 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 048897987 ✓

6/04/2015 10:26 AM - 10:37 AM 0h 11m 17h 45m 70049 70052 3 497 ABC 123 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 032456789 ✓

6/04/2015 10:53 AM - 10:58 AM 0h 05m 17h 50m 70052 70053 1 498 ABC 123 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 032456789 ✓

6/04/2015 1:01 PM - 2:18 PM 1h 17m 19h 07m 70055 70123 68 566 ABC 123 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 048897987 ✓

6/04/2015 2:55 PM - 4:03 PM 1h 08m 20h 15m 70123 70212 89 655 ABC 123 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 032456789 ✓

6/04/2015 4:15 PM - 5:58 PM 1h 43m 21h 58m 70212 70312 100 755 ABC 123 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 032456789 ✓

21/04/2015 5:31 PM - 6:28 PM 0h 57m 22h 55m 71890 71902 12 767 ABC 123 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 032456789 ✓

21/04/2015 6:40 PM - 6:59 PM 0h 19m 23h 14m 0h 19m 2h 05m 71902 71904 2 769 ABC 123 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 032456789 ✓

25/04/2015 8:09 AM - 8:45 AM 0h 36m 23h 50m 272461 272481 20 789 DEF 456 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 032456789 ✓

25/04/2015 2:11 PM - 3:19 PM 1h 08m 24h 58m 272494 272518 24 813 DEF 456 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 032456789 ✓

30/04/2015 6:25 PM - 6:45 PM 0h 20m 25h 18m 0h 20m 2h 25m 72820 72829 9 822 ABC 123 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 048897987 ✓

30/04/2015 8:54 PM - 9:14 PM 0h 20m 25h 38m 0h 20m 2h 45m 72834 72843 9 831 ABC 123 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 048897987 ✓

7/05/2015 6:28 PM - 6:47 PM 0h 19m 25h 57m 0h 19m 3h 04m 73613 73621 8 839 ABC 123 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 048897987 ✓

7/05/2015 8:50 PM - 9:06 PM 0h 16m 26h 13m 0h 16m 3h 20m 73640 73650 10 849 ABC 123 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 048897987 ✓

21/05/2015 6:23 PM - 6:43 PM 0h 20m 26h 33m 0h 20m 3h 40m 74051 74059 8 857 ABC 123 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 048897987 ✓

21/05/2015 7:51 PM - 8:06 PM 0h 15m 26h 48m 0h 15m 3h 55m 74063 74073 10 867 ABC 123 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 048897987 ✓
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11/06/2015 6:26 PM - 6:47 PM 0h 21m 27h 09m 0h 21m 4h 16m 272712 272720 8 875 DEF 456 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 032456789 ✓

11/06/2015 7:52 PM - 8:06 PM 0h 14m 27h 23m 0h 14m 4h 30m 272720 272731 11 886 DEF 456 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 032456789 ✓

18/06/2015 6:25 PM - 6:45 PM 0h 20m 27h 43m 0h 20m 4h 50m 76071 76079 8 894 ABC 123 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 048897987 ✓

18/06/2015 7:48 PM - 8:03 PM 0h 15m 27h 58m 0h 15m 5h 05m 76079 76090 11 905 ABC 123 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 048897987 ✓

19/06/2015 10:18 PM - 10:31 PM 0h 13m 28h 11m 0h 13m 5h 18m 76138 76146 8 913 ABC 123 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 032456789 ✓

20/06/2015 12:51 PM - 1:10 PM 0h 19m 28h 30m 76146 76150 4 917 ABC 123 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 032456789 ✓

20/06/2015 1:40 PM - 1:52 PM 0h 12m 28h 42m 76150 76154 4 921 ABC 123 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 032456789 ✓

20/06/2015 3:09 PM - 3:24 PM 0h 15m 28h 57m 76154 76158 4 925 ABC 123 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 032456789 ✓

20/06/2015 3:43 PM - 4:03 PM 0h 20m 29h 17m 76158 76162 4 929 ABC 123 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 032456789

20/06/2015 4:26 PM - 4:41 PM 0h 15m 29h 32m 76162 76167 5 934 ABC 123 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 032456789

25/06/2015 6:25 PM - 6:45 PM 0h 20m 29h 52m 0h 20m 5h 38m 76261 76269 8 942 ABC 123 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 048897987

25/06/2015 7:48 PM - 8:13 PM 0h 25m 30h 17m 0h 25m 6h 03m 76269 76279 10 952 ABC 123 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 048897987

28/06/2015 12:19 PM - 12:44 PM 0h 25m 30h 42m 76386 76390 4 956 ABC 123 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 032456789

28/06/2015 1:22 PM - 1:37 PM 0h 15m 30h 57m 76390 76395 5 961 ABC 123 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 032456789

16/07/2015 6:25 PM - 6:41 PM 0h 16m 31h 13m 0h 16m 6h 19m 77891 77899 8 969 ABC 123 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 048897987

16/07/2015 7:55 PM - 8:09 PM 0h 14m 31h 27m 0h 14m 6h 33m 77899 77909 10 979 ABC 123 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 048897987

30/07/2015 7:43 PM - 7:55 PM 0h 12m 31h 39m 0h 12m 6h 45m 79145 79149 4 983 ABC 123 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 032456789

14/08/2015 6:58 PM - 7:19 PM 0h 21m 32h 00m 0h 21m 7h 06m 79704 79712 8 991 ABC 123 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 032456789

17/08/2015 8:45 PM - 8:59 PM 0h 14m 32h 14m 0h 14m 7h 20m 79806 79811 5 996 ABC 123 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 048897987

5/09/2015 2:21 PM - 3:27 PM 1h 06m 33h 20m 80523 80592 69 1065 ABC 123 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 048897987
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15 April 2016 at 11:16 AM 4Learners Log Book - a jolijama offering

Name (Supervising Driver)

Telephone (Business Hours Only)

Licence No/Instructor No (Supervising Driver)

Signature (Supervising Driver) Date

Lidija Davis

0491983528

032456789

6/03/2015

Name (Supervising Driver)

Telephone (Business Hours Only)

Licence No/Instructor No (Supervising Driver)

Signature (Supervising Driver) Date

Martyn Davis

0355508236

048897987

4/04/2015


